INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

TO: LATRICE KIRKLAND-MONTAQUE

FROM: ANDREA JAKUBAS

SUBJECT: AMENDMENTS TO 05/25/2022 TRANSPORTATION ROM MINUTES

DATE: 06/17/2022

CC: C&C ASSISTANTS

Please make the following amendments to the May 25th, 2022, Transportation Regular Open Meeting Minutes:

Page 1 Line 6: replace "p.m." with "a.m."

Page 1 Line 11: add "D." before "Ethan"

Page 1 Line 13: Add "T." between "Michael" and "Carrigan"

Page 2 Line 12: replace "approved" with "approve"

Page 4 Line 21: Replace "May 21st" with "March 21st"

Page 5 Line 1: delete "the"

Page 6 Line 13: replace "\$9392" with "\$9,392"

Page 6 Line 14: replace "\$2300" with "\$2,300"

Page 7 Line 3: replace "relocators" with "relocator's"